Page 1 of 3
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
Project Name
catalog No.
tyPe
Note
Date

leD architectural troffer -
transparent Vertical Fin lens
oRDeRing inFoRmATion
Sample Number: TSRF-24A/840
TSRF
Series
TSRF - LED
Architectural Troffer
Form Factor
22 - 2’x2’
24 - 2’x4’
14 - 1’x4’
cRi
8 - 83+ CRI
Dimming
(Blank) - 0-10V Continuous
Dimming
ccT
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Emergency Backup
EM700 - 700lm
EM1400 - 1400lm
EM2000 - 2000lm
Controls
ASmc - Smart Control System
Input Voltage
(Blank) - 120V-277V
Lumen Package
A - Adjustable
*See energy data for details
A 8 40
Options
(Blank) (Blank)24
Page 2 of 3
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
peRFoRmAnce
SummARy eneRgy peRFoRmAnce DATA
DimenSion
phySicAL pARAmeTeRS
TSRF Series
Input Voltage 120V-277V
Input Power See energy data for details
Power Factor > 0.95
THD (Max.) 20%
Efficacy > 110 LPW
Delivered Lumens See energy data for details
Controls/ Dimming Full Range 0-10V dimming standard
Dimming Range 0-10V Continuous (10-100%)
CRI > 83
CCT 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Operating Temp. -20 ~ +55 C
Rated Life 70,000 hours